
 
 

Effective Date New Business Deadline Renewal Change Deadline 
January 1, 2016 Mon, December 14, 2015 Tues, December 15, 2015 

January 15, 2016 Mon, January 4, 2016  
February 1, 2016 Thurs, January 14, 2016 Fri, January 15, 2016 

February 15, 2016 Fri, February 5, 2016  
March 1, 2016 Fri, February 12, 2016 Fri, February 12, 2016 

March 15, 2016 Fri, March 4, 2016  
April 1, 2016 Tues, March 15, 2016 Tues, March 15, 2016 

April 15, 2016 Fri, April 1, 2016  
May 1, 2016 Fri, April 15, 2016 Fri, April 15, 2016 

May 15, 2016 Mon, May 2, 2016  
June 1, 2016 Mon, May 16, 2016 Mon, May 16, 2016 

June 15, 2016 Wed, June 1, 2016  
July 1, 2016 Wed, June 15, 2016 Fri, June 17, 2016 

July 15, 2016 Fri, July 1, 2016  
August 1, 2016 Fri, July 15, 2016 Fri, July 15, 2016 
August 15, 2016 Mon, August 1, 2016  

September 1, 2016 Tues, August 16, 2016 Fri, August 19, 2016 
September 15, 2016 Thurs, September 1, 2016  

October 1, 2016 Fri, September 16, 2016 Fri, September 16, 2016 
October 15, 2016 Mon, October 3, 2016  
November 1, 2016 Mon, October 17, 2016 Mon, October 17, 2016 
November 15, 2016 Tues, November 1, 2016  
December 1, 2016 Tues, November 15, 2016 Thurs, November 17, 2016 
December 15, 2016 Thurs, December 1, 2016  

January 1, 2017 Wed, December 14, 2016 Fri, December 16, 2016 
 

For a 15th of the month effective date, a 6 weeks premium check is a carrier requirement.  
 


